
City O cup 3
BERINGEN MIJN 6.6.2022

K.O.L.

Wouter HUS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 6550m
Tijd : 0:41:02 (6'16"/km)

2/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Warre DE CUYPER 0:40:40
3. Antoine MATTART 0:41:29

1. 204 00:01:06 165m 6'40"/km
2. 165 00:02:42 00:03:48 440m 6'08"/km
3. 175 00:01:08 00:04:56 99m 11'27"/km
4. 182 00:01:18 00:06:14 241m 5'24"/km
5. 211 00:03:51 00:10:05 589m 6'32"/km
6. 166 00:00:20 00:10:25 66m 5'03"/km
7. 170 00:01:47 00:12:12 194m 9'12"/km
8. 174 00:01:07 00:13:19 263m 4'15"/km
9. 183 00:01:22 00:14:41 249m 5'29"/km

10. 171 00:00:56 00:15:37 103m 9'04"/km
11. 210 00:01:24 00:17:01 143m 9'47"/km
12. 200 00:00:53 00:17:54 153m 5'46"/km
13. 199 00:00:00 00:17:54 41m 0'00"/km
14. 208 00:01:41 00:19:35 389m 4'20"/km
15. 186 00:00:25 00:20:00 91m 4'35"/km
16. 205 00:00:46 00:20:46 147m 5'13"/km
17. 192 00:01:18 00:22:04 252m 5'10"/km
18. 193 00:01:39 00:23:43 261m 6'19"/km
19. 196 00:01:27 00:25:10 223m 6'30"/km
20. 197 00:02:06 00:27:16 240m 8'45"/km
21. 158 00:01:48 00:29:04 216m 8'20"/km
22. 191 00:00:55 00:29:59 170m 5'24"/km
23. 194 00:02:24 00:32:23 290m 8'17"/km
24. 215 00:01:46 00:34:09 331m 5'20"/km
25. 213 00:01:58 00:36:07 366m 5'22"/km
26. 206 00:01:23 00:37:30 305m 4'32"/km
27. 202 00:00:40 00:38:10 110m 6'04"/km
28. 162 00:01:30 00:39:40 101m 14'51"/km
29. 189 00:00:38 00:40:18 138m 4'35"/km
30. 999 00:00:44 00:41:02 166m 4'25"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4108
https://www.helga-o.com

